

April 14, 2018

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, Plot C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
MUMBAI - 400 051

Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO

The Secretary, **BSE Limited**25th Floor,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

MUMBAI - 400 001

Scrip Code: 500182

Re.: Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sub: Submission of newspaper advertisement

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed herewith a copy of the newspaper advertisement published regarding the request for issue of the duplicate share certificates in lieu of the original share certificates that are reported to be lost and not traceable.

This is submitted for your information and records.

For Hero MotoCorp Ltd.

(Neerja Sharma) Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

FINANCIAL EXPRES MPANIES

BREXIT WOUND

TATA MUTUAL

ILR to cut totice advertisement published in this

London, April 13

BRITAIN'S BIGGEST CAR-MAKER Jaguar Land Roverwill cut around 1,000 jobs and production at two of its English factories due to a fall in sales caused by uncertainty around Brexit and confusion over diesel policy, a source said.

Output will be cut at its central English Solihull and Castle Bromwich plants, affecting some 1,000 agency workers, the source said.

A JLR spokesman declined to comment on the number of iobs which would be lost but the firm said it would be making

M&M launches its luxury EV brand in Europe

FE BUREAU Mumbai, April 13

MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA (M&M) on Friday said it will be launching its luxury electric car brand, Automobili Pininfarina, in Europe, with the first hypercar scheduled for 2020.

In a release, the company said the brand will "design. engineer and manufacture high technology, extreme performance, luxury EVs for the most discerning global customers". Indicating that the new company will draw "pedigree and design vocabulary of the Pininfarina", Anand Mahindra, chairman, Mahindra Group, said, "We will develop a rare collector's item that only a handful of connoisseurs will ever own. It will be an innovative and pioneering product powered by high technology."

Headded: "Mahindra Group has bet big on EVs. They are the future, and when power, beauty and high-end EV technology come together in one car, it will be the perfect luxury vehicle."

March, 2018 regarding appointment of as an Independent Director of Tata Asset

would ment of Mr. V. Chandrasekaran as an

output hould be read as 12th April, 2018 instead

this ve the other terms mentioned in the above

wea

hikedendum will form an integral part of the nal Information(SAI).

conditions of the SAI read with other changes main unchanged.

light of stments are subject to market industry me related documents carefully.

adjustmaber: TAML-U65990-MH-1994-PLC-077090 tion sche

agency s said in a s

It is myoVIEZ INDIA LIMITED

N: L22120MH2004PLC285453

luable Techno Park, Plot No.53/1, Road No.07, Marol MIDC, Andheri Fast, Mumbai 400093

) 4030 5060 / 11 Fax: +91 (22) 4030 5110 @ufomoviez.com Website: www.ufomoviez.com

L BALLOT NOTICE

are hereby informed that pursuant to Section ct, 2013 read together with the Companies nistration) Rules, 2014 and SEBI (Listing ure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the April 13, 2018, completed the dispatch of all ce') pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Corporatr with the Companies (Management and 14, along with the Postal Ballot Form ('Form') age pre-paid envelope to the Members whose red with Depositories / Company and sent ed Form to the Members whose e-mail IDs are, NOT April 6, 2018, seeking members approval, by voting by electronic means for purpose of the Rusinesses (Special Resolutions) which are as close April 3, 2018.

inclus of options along with extension of exercise 31st Coviez India Limited - Employee Stock Option the benefit of existing option grantees under

the by of options along with extension of exercise furnis/loviez India Limited Employee Stock Option he benefit of existing option grantees under In castiary Companies.

Whosoned in proportion to the Member's share of up share capital of the Company as on the Memtril 6, 2018 and person who is not a member as etc. to is Notice for information purpose only

If the f the Company has appointed Mr. Dharmesh furnisi D. M. Zaveri & Co., Practicing Company crutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot and nd transparent manner

ould commence on Saturday, April 14, 2018 Place, May 13, 2018. E-voting would commence on 09:00 a.m.) (IST) and would end on Sunday, Date: n.) (IST). Whilst, the e-voting module will be emputershare Private Limited at Sunday, May IST), any Form received thereafter by the as if the reply from the concerned member has

> may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions -voting user manual for Members available at of https://evoting.karvy.com or contact or Init: LIFO Moviez India Limited) of Kany



NMDC Limited

(A Government of India Enterprise) Khanij Bhavan', 10-3-311/A, Castle Hills, Masab Tank, Hyderabad-500 028 CIN : 1.13100AP1958GO1001674

CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT

Tender Enquiry No: HO(Contracts)/NISP/CFGS/34A Dated: 14/04/2018

NMDC Limited, A "NAVARATNA" Public Sector Company under Ministry of Steel Govt. of India, invites online bids from prospective domestic bidders for "Installations of Central Fire Graphic Station (Package No.34A) for 3.0 MTPA Integrated Steel Plant at Nagarnar near Jagdalpur, Chhattisgarh State* on ible turnkey basis from experienced, reputed and competent Tenderers. MECON Limited is the consultant for this package.

The detailed NIT and Bid documents can be viewed and /or downloaded from 14.04.2018 to 04.05.2018.

- 1. NMDC website http://www.nmdc.co.in.
- 2. Central Public Procurement portal http://www.eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app and
- 3. MSTC portal http://www.mstcecommerce.co.in from

For Accessing the Bid document from NMDC website, the bidder has to register as 'New User' in Bid section at NMDC's website link http://www.nmdc.co.in/ nmdctender/default.aspx

For accessing the bid document from MSTC bidders to visit website link http://www.mstcecommerce.co.in/eprochome/nmdc/buver login.isp and search MSTC Tender Reference No. NMDC/HO/16/18-19/ET/51 Bidders are requested to register as 'New Vendor' for downloading the tender document. For further help refer to vendor quide given in MSTC website.

The bidders are requested to submit their bids through MSTC LIMITED Website. The details of submission of bid through online are given in NIT.

The Bidders on regular basis are required to visit the NMDC's website / CPP Portal/MSTC website for corrigendum, if any, at a future date.

For further clarification, the following can be contacted:

- General Manager (Contracts), NMDC Limited Hyderabad, Fax no. +91-04023534746, Tel No. +91-040-23590449, email: steelcontracts@nmdc.co.in
- Jt. General Manager (NMDC Project), MECON Limited, Ranchi, Fax No. +91-651-2482214, Tel. No. +91-06512483508, email: projnmdc@meconlimited.co.in

Executive Director (Engineering & Projects)

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED Bhilai Steel Plant Bhilai, Dist.-Durg, Chhattisgarh, India,490001

Open e-procurement: No. 17-C19-704-070/2018400100 Dated: 04.04.2018 Bhilai Steel Plant intends to procure" FURAN RESIN BINDER AND ACTIVATOR. TENDERS ARE INVITED FROM INDIGENOUS MANUFACTURERS FOR PROCUREMENT OF FURAN RESIN BINDER AND ACTIVATOR

24.04.2018 on or before 1.00 PM Last date for tender submission Date of opening of bids 25.04.2018 from 10.30 AM onwards

Please log on to our Website (www.sailtenders.co.in) in for detailed specifications, tender terms and conditions - General Manager (MM)

Advt.No. BSP- 12/18-19, Dt. 13.04.2018

Registered Office: Ispat Bhawan, Lodi Road, New Delhi 110 003 Corporate Identity Number: L27109DL1973GOI006454, Website: www.sail.co.in

There's a little bit of SAIL in everybody's life

Hero MotoCorp Ltd.

Public Notice for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates

Members of the general public and existing shareholders of Hero MotoCorp Ltd ('Company') are hereby informed that the original Share Certificates, details of which are given hereunder have been reported lost/misplaced/stolen/not received and that pursuant to requests received from concerned shareholders, the Company intends to issue duplicate Share Certificates in lieu of the said original Shares Certificates in their favour:

Sr.	Folio No.	Shareholder's Name	Distinctive Nos.		Certificate	No. of	
No.			From	To	No.(s)	Shares	
Shares of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each							
1	HML0100114	Madhu Arora	32515694	32515743	358268	50	
8 18		Carried Branch	32515744	32515755	358269	12	
2	HML0100136	Harish Mohanlal Bangali	15071737	15071771	162225	35	
1883	THE STATE OF THE S	No. of the last	18597243	18597247	257194	5	
1			18597248	18597249	257195	2	
	The latest		18597250	18597250	257196	1	
513	HINE IS NO	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	32515884	32515926	358274	43	
3	HML0105150	Unit Trust of India	4662566	4662615	93261	50	
	Side of the same		34250812	34250861	393928	50	
Shares of Face Value of Rs. 2/- each							
4	HML0100114	Madhu Arora	158703421	158704040	515585	620	
5	HMI 0100136	Harish Mohanlal Bangali	158704766	158705195	515589	430	

Any person having objections to the issue of duplicate Share Certificates, as mentioned herein above, may submit the same, in writing, with the Company marked. to the 'Secretarial Department' at its Registered Office within 15 days from the date of publication of this Notice. In the meanwhile, members of the public are hereby cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned Share Certificates

For Hero MotoCorp Ltd.

Neerja Sharma Company Secretary Place : New Delhi Date : 13.04.2018

दो चचेरी नाबालिग बहनों व लड़के का

शांति भूषण की जनहित याचिका

जीएसटी नं0 07AAACH0632A1ZF 01005276 रत पर्यावास केंद्र, लोधी रोड्, नई दिल्ली — 110 003. 24627176, 24649610-23 फैक्स: +91-011-24648427 @gmail.com वेबसाइट : www.hudco.org

स्चना

गॅन्डधारकों को जारी किए गए बॉन्ड प्रमाण-पत्र ड प्रमाण-पत्र(ओं) के लिए आवेदन किया है:-

म	प्रमाणपत्र संख्या	विशिष्ट संख्या	बॉन्डस् की संख्या
रेच,	402474	928769- 929268	500
यण गरायण	402015	805043- 806042	1000

ला कोई भी व्यक्ति अपने दावे की लिखित ाना की तिथि से 15 दिन के अंदर दे सकता है। है, तब हडको, बिना सूचना दिए, डुप्लीकेट और सूचना अवधि समाप्त होने के बाद कंपनी ही किसी को हुए नुकसान अथवा क्षति के

> कार्यकारी निदेशक (संसाधन जुटाव)

eby given that a meeting of the l of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, the 24th April, 2018, inter-alia, to consider Audited Financial Results (both Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the year ended 31.3.2018 and to consider the payment of Dividend, if any, for the financial vear 2017-18

In terms of Company's Code of Conduct (Code) framed under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the 'Trading Window' in respect of the Equity Shares of the Company will remain closed from 16.4.2018 to 26.4.2018 (both days inclusive) for the insiders of the Company as covered under the said Code.

This notice is also available on the website of the Company, i.e. www.dcmshriram.com and stock exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For DCM Shriram Ltd.

Place: New Delhi Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Dated: 13.4.2018

Sameet Gambhir

कब्जा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति के लिये)

परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्त्तन अधिनियम, 2002 हित (प्रवर्त्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के अंतर्गत प्रत्येक खाता के समक्ष नीचे वर्णित तिथि को मांग सूचना जारी कर नीचे वर्णित ऋणधारकों ी तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सूचना में वर्णित राशि वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था। पस लौटाने में विफल रहे, अतः एतद्द्वारा ऋणधारक तथा आम जनता को सूचित किया हो अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त नियमावली के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 योग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का कब्जा कर लिया है।

ाथा आम जनता को एतदुद्वारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का पी भी तरह का व्यवसाय उस राशि तथा उस पर ब्याज के लिए सिंडीकेट बैंक के चार्ज के

ारवी रखी गई/चार्ज्ड		कब्जा की	01.09.2017 को
सम्पत्ति का विवरण	तिथि	तिथि	बकाया राशि
The terminate of	Ten la let	NEW YES	Or Andrews Works Miles
रविन्दर शर्मा, पुत्र स्व.		11.4.2018	उस पर आगे के लागत, ब्याज आदि
धरम पाल शर्मा के नाम			के साथ रु. 49,15,086.46 (रुपए
नूमि एवं भवन, मकान सं.	No. of Persons	2012	उन्चास लाख पन्द्रह हजार छियासी
वार्ड नं. 30, कम्युनिटी			तथा पैसे छियालिस मात्र)
टर के निकट, मोहल्ला			
यात, ग्रामः सीही,			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
टर-8; फरीदाबाद, माप		BE STATE	TO THE OWNER OF THE PARTY
वर्ग यार्ड्स का		MERCAL TRA	NEW THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF
गरईएम। सम्पत्ति की		day Far	Programme and the
द्धीः उत्तरः श्री वीरेन्दर का			
ान, दक्षिणः श्री लच्छी	-	-	
का मकान, पूर्वः अन्य	FFOR RES	WINE OF	共和国的10年10年 生 10年
मत्ति, पश्चिमः सङ्क		10E011	
बाद		प्रार्ग	धकृत अधिकारी, सिंडीकेट बैंक

हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 34, कम्यूनिटी सेंटर, बसंत लोक, बसंत विहार, नई दिल्ली-110057 CIN: L35911DL1984PLC017354, फोन: 011-46044100, फंक्स: 011-2614332

इप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए सार्वजनिक सूचना

आम जनता के सदस्यों और हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड ('कंपनी') के मौजूदा शेयर धारकों को सूचित किया जाता है कि मुल शेयर प्रमाण पत्र (जिसका विवरण नीचे दिया गया है) चोरी हो गए हैं / नहीं मिले हैं / गुम हो गए हैं, ऐसी सूचना अनुसारी चिंतित शेयरधारकों दावेदारों से प्राप्त हुई हैं। कंपनी उनके पक्ष में मूल शेयर प्रमाण पत्र के एवज में डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने का इरादा रखती है:

क्र.		डिसटिन्कटिव नं		प्रमाणपत्र	शेयरों			
सं.		से	तक	संख्या	की संख्या			
101	शेयरों के अंकित मल्यू रू 10/- प्रत्येक							
1	HML0100114	मध् अरोडा	32515694	32515743	358268	50		
1			32515744	32515755	358269	12		
2	HML0100136	हरीश मोहनलाल बंगाली	15071737	15071771	162225	35		
Wind.	and the same of	Cart and tract date	18597243	18597247	257194	5		
Carry .			18597248	18597249	257195	2		
179	THE PARTY OF		18597250	18597250	257196	1		
100		MATTER STREET	32515884	32515926	358274	43		
3	HML0105150	युनिट ट्रस्ट ऑफ इंडिया	4662566	4662615	93261	50		
	THE SALE OF		34250812	34250861	393928	50		
शेयरों के अंकित मल्यू रू 2/- प्रत्येक								
4	HML0100114	मधु अरोड़ा	158703421	158704040	515585	620		
5	HML0100136	हरीश मोहनलाल बंगाली	158704766	158705195	515589	430		

किसी भी व्यक्ति को अगर कंपनी द्वारा इप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने से आपत्ति है तो इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से 15 दिनों के भीतर लिखित में कंपनी 'सिचवीय डिपीटमेंट' को प्रस्तुत करते हुए कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर भेजें। इस बीच, जनता के सदस्यों को ऊपर उल्लेख शेयर प्रमाण पत्रों में निवेश करने के खिलाफ आगाह किया जाता है। कते हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

स्थान: नई दिल्ली दिनांक: 13.04.2018

नीरजा शर्मा कंपनी सचिव

नोबल को-ऑपरेटिव बैंक लि.

कब्जा सचना

जैसा कि वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्त्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अंतर्गत नोबल को-ऑपरेटिव बैंक लि. के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में तथा प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्त्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13 (2) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शिक्तयों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने मांग सूचना तिथि 6.12.2017 जारी कर श्री उदयवीर, पुत्र श्री जय चंद यादव, निवासी फ्लैट नं. 94ए, ब्लॉक ए-3, जागृति अपार्टमेन्ट, साई मंदिर के निकट, सेक्टर-71, नोएडा (ऋणधारक) सुचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सुचना में वर्णित कुल राशि 30.11.2017 को रु. 36,02,936/- (रुपए छत्तीस लाख दो हजार नौ सौ छत्तीस मात्र) तथा अनुषांगिक खर्चे, लागत, चार्जेज आदि वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था। यह सूचना उक्त ऋण के पुनर्भुगतान को प्रतिभृत करने के लिये 22.3.2016 को नोबल को-ऑपरेटिव बैंक लि., नोएडा के पक्ष में आपके द्वारा निर्मित अचल सम्पत्ति की इक्विटेबल गिरवी, जिसका विवरण इस सूचना के नीचे दिया गया है, के संदर्भ में गारन्टर/मार्टगेजर होने के नाते आपको अग्रसारित की गई थी।

ऋणधारक इस राशि को वापस लौटाने में विफल रहे, अतः एतदद्वारा ऋणधारक तथा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि आज, दिनांक 11 अप्रैल, 2018 को अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त नियमावली के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का कब्जा कर लिया है।

विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों तथा गारन्टरों/मार्टगेजरों एवं आम जनता को एतदुद्वारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का व्यवसाय न करें तथा इन सम्पत्तियों का किसी भी तरह का व्यवसाय वास्तविक भुगतान की तिथि तक ब्याज, दंड ब्याज, अनुषांगिक खर्चे, लागत, चार्जेज आदि के साथ 30.11.2017 को रु. 36,02,936/- (रुपये छत्तीस लाख दो हजार नौ सौ छत्तीस मात्र) की राशि के लिये नोबल को-ऑपरेटिव बैंक लि., नोएडा के चार्ज के अधीन होगा।

अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण

1. सम्पत्ति अर्थात् फ्लैट नं. 94ए (भूतल), ब्लॉक ए-3, सेक्टर-71, नोएडा, जिला गौतम बुध नगर जिसका सुपर एरिया 54.87 वर्ग मी. है जो श्रीमती सुमन देवी, पत्नी श्री धरम पाल सिंह से खरीदी गई है जो श्री उदय वीर पुत्र श्री जय चंद के पक्ष में पंजीकृत है, का सभी भाग तथा हिस्सा।

तिथि: 11.4.2018 स्थानः नोएडा

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी नोबल को-ऑपेरिटव बैंक लि., नोएडा